11

I11

v

\Y
VII
VIII
IX

NI

Contents

Introduction

Tactics of the Early Eighteenth Century
Background Developments

Tactics during the War of the Spanish Succession
Puységur

The Makers of Systems

Folard

Saxe
Mesnil-Durand

Tactical Developments of the First Half of the
Century

To the Seven Years' War

During and after the Seven Years’ War

Guibert

The Preliminary Discourse
Infantry

The Other Arms

Grand Tactics

Bourcet

Joly de Maizeroy

Pirch

Mesnil-Durand’s New System
The Camp of Vaussieux
The Défense of Guibert

The Controversy Continues

10
16

26
26
41
62

80
80
90

106
108
113
133
155

175
185
199
210
233
249
269



viii
X
XIII

CONTENTS
Du Teil

Tactics at the End of the Eighteenth Century and
during the Great Wars

Notes
Bibliography

Index

291

300
345
371
377



