Contents

	Introduction	:
I	Tactics of the Early Eighteenth Century Background Developments Tactics during the War of the Spanish Succession Puységur	10 16
II	The Makers of Systems Folard Saxe Mesnil-Durand	26 26 41 62
III	Tactical Developments of the First Half of the Century To the Seven Years' War During and after the Seven Years' War	80 80 90
IV	Guibert The Preliminary Discourse Infantry The Other Arms Grand Tactics	106 108 113 133 155
V	Bourcet	173
VI	Joly de Maizeroy	185
VII	Pirch	199
111	Mesnil-Durand's New System	210
ΙX	The Camp of Vaussieux	233
X	The Défense of Guibert	249
XI	The Controversy Continues	260

viii	CONTENTS	
XII	Du Teil	291
XIII	Tactics at the End of the Eighteenth Century and during the Great Wars	300
	Notes	345
	Bibliography	371
	Index	377